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MDM-25 - Speaker Sealing Tape

Butyl round cord

* Round cord, 3 m, black

* Permanently elastic

» Easy to shape for versatile use

» Good adhesion and UV-resistance
Temperature-resistance -40 °C to +90 °C

-
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
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Technical data:

Description
Nominal value
Type

Colour
Material
Suitable for
Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions

Length

Mounting dimensions
Weight

Connections

Other features
Packing unit

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight
Net weight

Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk

. speaker sealing tape

: formable
. black
. permanently elastic material

: 0-40 °C
:3m

: 509

1

: 0.155x0.02x0.155m
: 0.08 kg

: 0.05 kg



